
CLASSEMENT  GENERAL 

0 Blason Nom Prénom  Club 1ère série 2ème série Total

7 C DIDOMIZIO Franck GRS MACON 278 283 561

7 B PETIT Michel Viriat 275 281 556

4 B LEFEVRE Hervé Oyonnax 271 277 548

3 A ANZALONE Aldo CODERS 69 269 277 546

4 A BONNET Jean-Yves ASLRVV Vaulx-en-Velin 279 263 542

14 D MAYER Christian          272 270 542

9 A PUGET René Viriat 263 276 539

2 B BERNARD Yves Viriat 272 264 536

13 B VEAU Gérard GRS MACON 260 270 530

4 D VICARI Marius CODERS 69 261 268 529

3 D DULAUROY Philippe Oyonnax 265 263 528

14 A MAURY Patrick CODERS 69 260 266 526

15 D DEMARIS Dominique Communauté Burgienne 261 264 525

12 A ROUX Claude Les archers Bergaliens 261 262 523

11 B THEVENOT Jean-Claude TAL GRS CHAUFAILLES 253 264 517

11 D MARTINEZ Monique ASLRVV Vaulx-en-Velin 259 253 512

6 C GUERRIN Joselyne GRS MACON 253 259 512

12 D PFEFFERKORN Nicole TAL GRS CHAUFAILLES 256 255 511

15 B VEZIER Nicole CODERS 69 250 261 511

5 B THEOULE Catherine C O R P S  VENISSIEUX 262 248 510

10 B ROBERT CHARRERAU Jean CODERS 69 255 255 510
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Didier
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CLASSEMENT  GENERAL 

5 D BESANCON Christiane Viriat 248 262 510

1 D PUJO Jean Luc SAINT-PRIEST 251 258 509

7 A NOCAUDIE Christian ESJ3 Millery 249 257 506

1 A GOLA Georges GRS MACON 249 256 505

9 B THOLANCE Daniel ESJ3 Millery 259 245 504

11 A FILIOD Lucien Les archers Bergaliens 254 250 504

6 B CLAMARON Raymond ASLRVV Vaulx-en-Velin 245 257 502

14 C MICHELON Bernard Nantua Montréal la Cluze 259 242 501

3 B SIBELLIN Gérard SAINT-PRIEST 253 247 500

8 A MARINIER Didier Viriat 249 247 496

10 A CAVILLON Noël Attignat 247 246 493

2 D GLISDE Nestor SAINT-PRIEST 260 231 491

12 B GENEST Marc CODERS 69 246 242 488

2 A THIMON Jean Claude Oyonnax 248 239 487

8 B CLAUSI Patrick Attignat 246 241 487

14 B ASSAD Charles GRS MACON 240 246 486

3 C BOUVIER Michel C O R P S  VENISSIEUX 243 241 484

13 A VENET Marc ASLRVV Vaulx-en-Velin 233 238 471

2 C LOCATELLI Bruno Nantua Montréal la Cluze 242 227 469

10 D GALLICE Anny TAL GRS CHAUFAILLES 238 227 465

6 D MANGEMATIN Thierry Communauté Burgienne 244 216 460

9 C D'AMBROSIO Jacqueline ASLRVV Vaulx-en-Velin 218 241 459

8 C ESPINOZA Joëlle GRS MACON 214 242 456

4 C BLANC Gérard GRS MACON 210 237 447
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CLASSEMENT  GENERAL 

5 C DUCOURNEAU Gabriel SAINT-PRIEST 215 229 444

11 C MORATILLE Jacqueline GRS MACON 220 220 440

13 C FONTAINE Hélène Attignat 214 213 427

9 D CAVILLON Colette Attignat 197 226 423

13 D BENHAMED Mohammed Nantua Montréal la Cluze 195 222 417

1 B BREVET Jean-Claude Attignat 198 214 412

1 C DIONNET Martine Oyonnax 190 194 384

8 D MARROCHELLI Josée ASLRVV Vaulx-en-Velin 177 188 365

6 A CONTET Eliane Attignat 183 180 363

7 D DANIARE Dominique ESJ3 Millery 186 167 353

15 C GARRIDO Maria CODERS 69 138 174 312

10 C VENON Claude GRS MACON 151 147 298

12 C 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 A 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 A 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Classement Femmes 

0 Blason Nom Prénom  Club 1ère série 2ème série Total

11 D MARTINEZ Monique ASLRVV Vaulx-en-Velin 259 253 512

6 C GUERRIN Joselyne GRS MACON 253 259 512

12 D PFEFFERKORN Nicole TAL GRS CHAUFAILLES 256 255 511

15 B VEZIER Nicole CODERS 69 250 261 511

5 B THEOULE Catherine C O R P S  VENISSIEUX 262 248 510

5 D BESANCON Christiane Viriat 248 262 510

10 D GALLICE Anny TAL GRS CHAUFAILLES 238 227 465

8 C ESPINOZA Joëlle GRS MACON 214 242 456

11 C MORATILLE Jacqueline GRS MACON 220 220 440

1 C DIONNET Martine Oyonnax 190 194 384

7 D DANIARE Dominique ESJ3 Millery 186 167 353

15 C GARRIDO Maria CODERS 69 138 174 312

12 C 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Classement Vétérans Femmes 

0 Blason Nom Prénom  Club 1ère série 2ème série Total

9 C D'AMBROSIO Jacqueline ASLRVV Vaulx-en-Velin 218 241 459

13 C FONTAINE Hélène Attignat 214 213 427

9 D CAVILLON Colette Attignat 197 226 423

8 D MARROCHELLI Josée ASLRVV Vaulx-en-Velin 177 188 365

6 A CONTET Eliane Attignat 183 180 363
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Classement Hommes nés avant 1951 
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0 Blason Nom Prénom  Club 1ère série Total
3 A ANZALONE Aldo CODERS 69 269 546
9 A PUGET René Viriat 263 539
2 B BERNARD Yves Viriat 272 536

13 B VEAU Gérard GRS MACON 260 530
14 A MAURY Patrick CODERS 69 260 526
12 A ROUX Claude Les archers Bergaliens 261 523
7 A NOCAUDIE Christian ESJ3 Millery 249 506
9 B THOLANCE Daniel ESJ3 Millery 259 504
6 B CLAMARON Raymond ASLRVV Vaulx-en-Velin 245 502

14 C MICHELON Bernard Nantua Montréal la Cluze 259 501
3 B SIBELLIN Gérard SAINT-PRIEST 253 500
8 B CLAUSI Patrick Attignat 246 487

14 B ASSAD Charles GRS MACON 240 486
13 D BENHAMED Mohammed Nantua Montréal la Cluze 195 417
15 A 0 0 0 0 0
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Texte surligné 
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Classement	Hommes	nés	après	1951	
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0 Blason Nom Prénom 	Club 1ère	série Total
7 C DIDOMIZIO Franck GRS	MACON 278 561
7 B PETIT Michel Viriat	 275 556
4 A BONNET Jean-Yves ASLRVV	Vaulx-en-Velin 279 542
14 D MAYER Christian 									 272 542
3 D DULAUROY Philippe Oyonnax 265 528
15 D DEMARIS Dominique Communauté	Burgienne 261 525
11 B THEVENOT Jean-Claude TAL	GRS	CHAUFAILLES 253 517
1 D PUJO Jean	Luc SAINT-PRIEST 251 509
8 A MARINIER Didier Viriat	 249 496
13 A VENET Marc ASLRVV	Vaulx-en-Velin 233 471
6 D MANGEMATIN Thierry Communauté	Burgienne 244 460
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Classement Vétérans Hommes 
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0 Blason Nom Prénom  Club 1ère série Total
4 D VICARI Marius CODERS 69 261 529

10 B ROBERT CHARRERAUJean CODERS 69 255 510
1 A GOLA Georges GRS MACON 249 505

11 A FILIOD Lucien Les archers Bergaliens 254 504
10 A CAVILLON Noël Attignat 247 493
2 D GLISDE Nestor SAINT-PRIEST 260 491
2 A THIMON Jean Claude Oyonnax 248 487
3 C BOUVIER Michel C O R P S  VENISSIEUX 243 484
2 C LOCATELLI Bruno Nantua Montréal la Cluze 242 469
5 C DUCOURNEAU Gabriel SAINT-PRIEST 215 444
5 A 0 0 0 0 0



Classement Débutants 
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0 Blason Nom Prénom  Club 1ère série Total
12 B GENEST Marc CODERS 69 246 488
4 C BLANC Gérard GRS MACON 210 447
1 B BREVET Jean-Claude Attignat 198 412

15 C GARRIDO Maria CODERS 69 138 312
10 C VENON Claude GRS MACON 151 298



Coupe GALICHON

7 B PETIT Michel Viriat 275 281 556

9 A PUGET René Viriat 263 276 539

2 B BERNARD Yves Viriat 272 264 536

5 D BESANCON Christiane Viriat 248 262 510

Total 2141

3 A ANZALONE Aldo CODERS 69 269 277 546

4 D VICARI Marius CODERS 69 261 268 529

14 A MAURY Patrick CODERS 69 260 266 526

15 B VEZIER Nicole CODERS 69 250 261 511

Total 2112

7 C DIDOMIZIO Franck GRS MACON 278 283 561

13 B VEAU Gérard GRS MACON 260 270 530

6 C GUERRIN Joselyne GRS MACON 253 259 512

1 A GOLA Georges GRS MACON 249 256 505

Total 2108
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4 A BONNET Jean-Yves ASLRVV Vaulx-en-Velin 279 263 542

11 D MARTINEZ Monique ASLRVV Vaulx-en-Velin 259 253 512

6 B CLAMARON Raymond ASLRVV Vaulx-en-Velin 245 257 502

13 A VENET Marc ASLRVV Vaulx-en-Velin 233 238 471

Total 2027

4 B LEFEVRE Hervé Oyonnax 271 277 548

3 D DULAUROY Philippe Oyonnax 265 263 528

2 A THIMON Jean Claude Oyonnax 248 239 487

1 C DIONNET Martine Oyonnax 190 194 384

Total 1947

1 D PUJO Jean Luc SAINT-PRIEST 251 258 509

3 B SIBELLIN Gérard SAINT-PRIEST 253 247 500

2 D GLISDE Nestor SAINT-PRIEST 260 231 491

5 C DUCOURNEAU Gabriel SAINT-PRIEST 215 229 444

Total 1944

10 A CAVILLON Noël Attignat 247 246 493

8 B CLAUSI Patrick Attignat 246 241 487

13 C FONTAINE Hélène Attignat 214 213 427

9 D CAVILLON Colette Attignat 197 226 423

Total 1830
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